
NOTE: Award information for open calls for Government Departments are located on MERX System - https://www.merx4.merx.com/govnl

Public Body
Type of 

Procurement

Relevant Clause if 

Other
Description Supplier Name

Supplier Location 

(City/Town)

Supplier Location 

(Province/State)

Contract Price 

(Exclusive of HST)
Contract #

Date of 

Award

Term of 

Contract

Renewal 

Options

City of St. John's Limited Call For Bids

Heritage Consulting Services for the Ove Arup 

Pedestrian Bridge – Bowring Park Heritage Standinf Inc.
New Brunswick NB $39,585.00 PUR00133701 4/18/2022 Two Months Two Months

City of St. John's Limited Call For Bids Mount Pearl Fire Station-Supply of Washer Harold Snow Service Groups
St. John's NL $12,495.00 PUR00133765 4/19/2022 N/A N/A

The Town of Gander Limited Call For Bids

Supply & Delivery of TLD 1308 VER-MAC Trolly 

Trafffic Signs Construction Signs Limited
St. John's NL $14,750.00 PO2022-0252 4/22/2022 4 Weeks N/A

Public Procurement Agency Limited Call For Bids MV VETERAN - Parts for Electric-Hydraulic Door 
East Wind Schiffs UND Hamburg DE $19,310.57 222002710 4/20/2022 N/A N/A

Public Procurement Agency Limited Call For Bids Educational Resources
Harper Collins Canada Limited Toronto ON $17,600.00 222003450 4/27/2022 N/A N/A

Public Procurement Agency Limited Call For Bids Educational Resources

Penguin Random House Canada 

Limited
Toronto ON $14,250.00 222003459 4/27/2022 N/A N/A

Public Procurement Agency Limited Call For Bids

Annual Fee Subscription for e-Data Service 

April, 2022 - March 2023

The Conference Board of 

Canada 
Ottawa ON $17,615.00 222002658 4/19/2022 N/A N/A

Public Procurement Agency Limited Call For Bids Vegtable Plug Trays Kent Fudge
Grand Falls-Windsor NL $22,750.00 222003398 4/26/2022 N/A N/A

Public Procurement Agency Limited Call For Bids

16 OZ Bowled Pint With Red Snap-On Flip-Top 

Lid

Swagger Branded Everything 

Inc.
St. John's NL $10,035.00 222003586 4/27/2022 N/A N/A

Town of Wabush Limited Call For Bids Consultant Services - Road Reconstruction Englobe Corp
Mount Pearl NL $98,103.00 17-RNC-22-00008 3/24/2022 N/A N/A

Town of Gander Other

6(a)(v) only available 

source Soda Ash Brenntag Canada Inc.
Mount Pearl NL $15,888.00 PO2022-0262 4/28/2022 4/30/2022 N/A

Executive Council - Office of the 

Chief Information Officer Other

6(a)(v) Only one source 

reasonably available Oracle Support Renewal Oracle Canada ULC
Toronto ON $2,210,406.74 222002985 4/21/2022

06/01/2019 - 

05/31/2023
N/A

CONTRACT AWARDS - REPORTING PERIOD:  04/16/2022 - 04/30/2022

Government of Newfoundland and Labrador,  Public Procurement Agency

Report to Chief Procurement Officer, Public Procurement Agency

(Pursuant to Section 31 of the Public Procurement Regulations)

Version 4 - 2022-02-01


